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County Recording Fee: $7.00

lowa E-Filing Fee: $3.00

Combined Fee: $10.00

Revenue Tax: $0.00

BRANDY L. MACUMBER, RECORDER
Madison County, lowa

State of lowa
Polk County

SS

Preparer Information
Mary Mosiman
Director

Hoover Bldg.

Des Moines, IA 50319
515-281-3114

lowa Department of Revenue

Notice of Tax Lien

RESERVED FOR RECORDER

After Recording Return To:
Accounts Receivable

lowa Department of Revenue
Hoover State Office Building
PO BOX 10471

DES MOINES, IA 50306-0471

MATTHEW R RIED
2937 CUMMING AVE

CUMMING IA 50061-9306

Account Type

Account Number

Filing Period

Date: April 1, 2024
Lien ID: 9235

Lien County:
SSN: 1044

MADISON

Amount Assessed

Sales and Use
Sales and Use
Sales and Use
Sales and Use
Withholding
Withholding

1-77-128376
1-77-128376
1-77-128376
1-77-128376
3-00-405508
3-00-405508

30-Sep-2021
31-Dec-2021
31-Mar-2022
30-Jun-2022
30-Sep-2021
31-Dec-2021

$5,538.86
$14,347.27
$25,500.51
$13,469.44
$3,411.41
$5,009.70

$67.277.19

iy Mlrtinen

Mary Mosiman, Director, lowa Department of Revenue



