BK: 2024 PG: 698

Recorded: 4/2/2024 at 8:25:53.0 AM

Pages 1

County Recording Fee: \$7.00 lowa E-Filing Fee: \$3.00 Combined Fee: \$10.00 Revenue Tax: \$0.00

BRANDY L. MACUMBER, RECORDER

Madison County, Iowa

State of Iowa Polk County	SS	Iowa Department of Revenue Notice of Tax Lien	RESERVED FOR RECORDER
Preparer Information Mary Mosiman Director Hoover Bldg. Des Moines, IA 50319 515-281-3114			After Recording Return To: Accounts Receivable Iowa Department of Revenue Hoover State Office Building PO BOX 10471 DES MOINES, IA 50306-0471

MATTHEW R RIED 2937 CUMMING AVE CUMMING IA 50061-9306 Date: April 1, 2024
Lien ID: 9235
Lien County: MADISON
SSN: \*\*\*-\*\*-1044

Account Type	<b>Account Number</b>	Filing Period	<b>Amount Assessed</b>
Sales and Use	1-77-128376	30-Sep-2021	\$5,538.86
Sales and Use	1-77-128376	31-Dec-2021	\$14,347.27
Sales and Use	1-77-128376	31-Mar-2022	\$25,500.51
Sales and Use	1-77-128376	30-Jun-2022	\$13,469.44
Withholding	3-00-405508	30-Sep-2021	\$3,411.41
Withholding	3-00-405508	31-Dec-2021	\$5,009.70
			\$67,277.19

THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

Mary Mosimen